AtraSanas vieta: Riga, centrs

Nekustamais Tpasums: kafejnicaofiss-veikals; ofiss; restoransveikals;
objekta platiba: 277

Cena/m2: 10.830324909747292

Apraksts: Array

| j 2.

1/9



il

ira P ==
S a1

[ I 1 sl T . .

2/9



3/9



4/9



5/9



6/9



719



8/9



h REALTY

Detalizéta informacija:
Andrejs Karklins
andrejs@abct.lv
mob.:+371 29 211 222
http://abcr.lv/lv/inews
Olivuiela 9

Riga, LV-1004

9/9


mailto:andrejs@abcr.lv
http://www.tcpdf.org

